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FrequencyFrequency

Pump Name

1

Geodetic head

2
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Requested data

m³/h

m Impeller diameter designed Speed

Operating Flow

Pump

102 1/minmm

m³/h

CVM A/18

Frequency 50

2800

Flow

Head m

Hz

Eff.  43.4%

Head

Shaft power P2

Hydraulic efficiency

NPSH-values

H / m
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∆p / kPa

240
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₂P  / kW

1.04
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1.32
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28

30

32

34

36
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 — Ø 102 

▕ ▏◄ Application range ►

Operating Head m

Test standard: ISO 9906:2012 - Grade3B Water; 20°C; 998.3kg/m³; 1mm²/s

2Number of poles


